the time of admission payable in the following manner:

An initial non-refundable acceptance fee of INR 60,000/- (INR Sixty Thousand only) payable before 

commencement of the program in the academic year into which he/she is selected for admission.

The balance INR 2,40,000/- ( Two Lakhs Forty Thousand) fee must be deposited in Three instalments in the  
 following manner:

a) I - instalment - INR 80,000/- b) II - instalment - INR 80,000/-

c) III - instalment - INR 80,000/-  

SSIM offers limited scholarships to FPM scholars (Full time) based on their